

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 183/2017
CNR: RJHC020104012017 | URN: CSA / 289U / 2017

Nirmala Devi

-----Appellant

Versus

Badri Lal

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Prem Shanker Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Mishra on behalf of Mr. Ajeet Bhandari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

06/08/2026

On the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list the matter on 12.08.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J