

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 183/2017
CNR: RJHC020104012017 | URN: CSA / 289U / 2017

Nirmala Devi

-----Appellant

Versus

Badri Lal

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Prem Shanker Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ajeet Bhandari, Sr.Adv. With Mr. Jai Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

14/08/2026

As per office report, the record has already been received.

List the matter on 16.09.2026 along with the record.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J